Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Left / R%ght + Glass + Prof%le =
F!nal product
Code
GLASS TYPE
Clear
code 1

S"lver
code B
Chrome
code K
ROSE ROSSE 3PV
BATHSCREEN, 3 SLIDING PANELS
For recess "nstallat"on or comb"ned w"th a ROSE ROSSE VF s"de panel
150
*
F
D$mens$ons Code Glass Prof$le
Actual s$ze 1 56 D B K
Clear Rose 2 pr"nt Wh"te S"lver Chrome
SIDE PANEL
F
68↔71 ROSEVF68-
78↔81 ROSEVF78-
D$mens$ons Code Glass Prof$le
Actual s$ze Access 1 56 D B K
* Clear Rose 2 pr"nt Wh"te S"lver Chrome
166↔172 96 ROSE3PV166-
176↔182 102 ROSE3PV176-
c V p p G Y
150 cm 6 mm 6 cm
door
3 cm

code 57
PROFILE COLOURS
Wh"te
code D
S"lver
code B
Chrome
code K
D$mens$ons Code R$ght Left Glass Prof$le
Actual s$ze Access
F$xed
panel
D- S- 1 56 D B K
* F1 Clear Rose 2 pr"nt Wh"te S"lver Chrome
DOOR
167↔170 72 92 ROSEPHV167 D- S-
177↔180 77 102 ROSEPHV177 D- S-
SIDE PANEL
68↔71 - - ROSEVFH68- - -
78↔81 - - ROSEVFH78- - -
c V p z G Y
150 cm 6 mm 3 cm Door S"de panel
285
PROFILE COLOURS